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                                       Purpose
                                       
                                          
                                             

                                             Sale
Rent


                                          

                                       

                                    

                                 

                                 
                                    
                                       Enter Location
                                       
                                          

                                          
                                       

                                    

                                 

                                 
                                    
                                       Property Type
                                       
                                          
                                             

                                             Property Type
Residential Apartment
                                                
Independent/Builder Floor
                                                
Independent House/Villa
                                                
Studio Apartment
                                                
Farm House
                                                
Serviced Apartments
                                                
Other
                                                


                                          

                                       

                                    

                                 

                                 
                                    
                                       Price
                                       
                                          
                                             

                                             Price
10-20 Lacs
                                                
20-40 Lacs
                                                
40-60 Lacs
                                                
60-80 Lacs
                                                
80-1 Cr
                                                
1-1.5 Cr
                                                
1.5-2 Cr
                                                
2-2.5 Cr
                                                
2.5 -3 Cr
                                                
3-3.5 Cr
                                                
3.5-4 Cr
                                                
4-4.5 Cr
                                                
4.5-5 Cr
                                                
5 Cr Above
                                                


                                          

                                       

                                    

                                 

                                 
                                    
                                       Bedroom
                                       
                                          
                                             

                                             Bedroom
1 Rk
1 Bhk
2 Bhk
3 Bhk
4 Bhk
5 Bhk
5 Bhk+
5 Bhk+
5 Bhk+
5 Bhk+
5 Bhk+
5 Bhk+
5 Bhk+
5 Bhk+
5 Bhk+
5 Bhk+


                                          

                                       

                                    

                                 

                                 
                                    
                                       Area
                                       
                                          
                                             

                                             Area
100-900 sqft
900-1800 sqft
1800-3600 sqft
Morethan 3600 sqft
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                                             Sale
Rent


                                          

                                       

                                    

                                 

                                 
                                    
                                       Enter Location
                                       
                                          

                                          
                                       

                                    

                                 

                                 
                                    
                                       Property Type
                                       
                                          
                                             

                                             Property Type
Commercial Shops
                                                
Commercial Showrooms
                                                
Commercial Office/Space
                                                
Commercial Land/Inst. Land
                                                
Industrial Lands/Plots
                                                
Agricultural/Farm Land
                                                
Hotel/Resorts
                                                
Guest-House/Banquet-Halls
                                                
Time Share
                                                
Space in Retail Mall 
                                                
Office in Business Park
                                                
Office in IT Park
                                                
Ware House
                                                
Cold Storage
                                                
Factory
                                                
Manufacturing
                                                
Business center
                                                
Other
                                                


                                          

                                       

                                    

                                 

                                 
                                    
                                       Price
                                       
                                          
                                             

                                             Price
20-30 Lacs
                                                
30-50 Lacs
                                                


                                          

                                       

                                    

                                 

                                 
                                    
                                       Area
                                       
                                          
                                             

                                             Area
100-500 sqft
500-1000 sqft
1000-2000 sqft
2000-5000 sqft
5000-10000 sqft
More than 10,000 sqft
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Rent


                                          

                                       

                                    

                                 

                                 
                                    
                                       Enter Location
                                       
                                          

                                          
                                       

                                    

                                 

                                 
                                    
                                       Property Type
                                       
                                          
                                             

                                             Property Type
Agriculture
                                                
Industrial
                                                
Institution
                                                
Hospital
                                                
Schools
                                                


                                          

                                       

                                    

                                 

                                 
                                    
                                       Price
                                       
                                          
                                             

                                             Price
20-30 Lacs
                                                
30-50 Lacs
                                                


                                          

                                       

                                    

                                 

                                 
                                    
                                       Area
                                       
                                          
                                             

                                             Area
100-500 sqft
500-1000 sqft
1000-2000 sqft
2000-5000 sqft
5000-10000 sqft
More than 10,000 sqft
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            Featured Properties

         

      

      
                  
            
				               
                  INR

               
				
				
               
                  Lajpat Nagar -I

                   Lajpat Nagar New Delhi SaleLocation



Ownership – Freehold 

Area -900 Sqft 

               

				
            

         

                  
            
				               
                  INR

               
				
				
               
                  Mohan Co-operative Industrial Area Mathura Road, New Delhi

                   Mathura road New Delhi SaleLocation



Ownership – Freehold 

Area -25000 Sqft. (Approx)

               

				
            

         

                  
            
				               
                  INR

               
				
				
               
                  Lajpat nagar -III

                   Lajpat Nagar – III Sale     Location



Ownership – Freehold 

Area -200 Sqyrd 
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                  Second Floor for Sale in Lajpat Nagar-III

                   Lajpat Nagar – III SaleLocation
	200 Sq Yard
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                  Property Available in Lajpat Nagar – II

                   South Delhi, Delhi SaleLocation
	0
	1
	1500 sqft
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                  Studio Apartment In Lajpat Nagar – II, New Delhi

                  Ownership - Freehold 

Area - 325 Sq. Ft.
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	Documents
	Mutation/Substitution
	Conversion


            

         

         
            
               Knowledge Center

               	Colony Maps
	Circle Rates
	Convertor
	Category List
	More....


            

         

         
                        
               Contact Info

               
                  	A-96, Lajpat Nagar-II, New Delhi-110024, INDIA
	+91-8010300300  
  +91-9811011363
	[email protected]
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